THE DATASHEET OF
CT2766
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DIL SOCKETS
SERIES
917
917-PP-XXX-41-005101
Solder tail, TO Sockets

Contact resistance Max. 10 m
Dielectric strength Min. 1000 V rms
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PP Plating code  Sleeve  Clip
87  Tin  Gold flash
83  Tin  Gold 0.75 µm
ADVANCED INFORMATION:
Order Codes Poles A B SEE
917-PP-103-41-005101 3 10.0 5.08
917-PP-104-41-005101 4 10.0 5.08
917-PP-108-41-005101 8 10.0 5.08
917-PP-208-41-005101 8 10.0 5.84
                                                              PRECI-DIP SA     Rue Saint-Henri 11     P.P.Box 834     CH-2800 Delémont / Switzerland
                                                                PHONE +41 (0)32 421 04 00     FAX +41 (0)32 421 04 01     E-MAIL sales@precidip.com     www.precidip.com
917-PP-210-41-005101 10 10.0 5.84
                                                              PRECI-DIP SA     Rue Saint-Henri 11     P.P.Box 834     CH-2800 Delémont / Switzerland
                                                                PHONE +41 (0)32 421 04 00     FAX +41 (0)32 421 04 01     E-MAIL sales@precidip.com     www.precidip.com
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS: